102-2A-X (097 )

NET= 0

0- 41

41- 109

109- 218

O | o |o | o

O | o |o | o

O | o |o | o

218- 409

8695

2269

6426

409- 500

500- 1000

1000

64986

11105

53881

N (PP |lO|lO|(FL, | O|lO|O|O

73680

oO|lo|lolo|jlo|lo|o|o | o

13373

oO|lo|lolo|lo|lo|o|o | o

oO|lo|lolo|lo|lo|o|o | o

oO|lo|lolo|jlo|lo|o|o | o

60307

oO|lo|lolo|jlo|lo|o|o | o

600

NET= 0

0- 41

41- 109

109- 218

O |o|o | o

O |o|o | o

O |o|o | o

218- 409

2695

539

170

409- 500

500- 1000

1000

58986

11797

8076

oO|lo|lojlo|o|]o|o|o | o

61680

12336

8247

(

AAAA
N

)

3,000
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